

Account Statement from 01-05-2024 to 28-05-2024**Account Details**

Account Name	JIGNESHKUMAR SHANTILAL	Branch Name	LINK ROAD, GUJARAT
Account Number	55320100000153	IFSC Code	BARBOLINBHA
Account Type	SBA	MICR Code	392012012
Customer Address	MOTI SHUKAL SHERI GUNDARIYA VAKIL NO KHECHO NAVADERA BHARUCH GUJARAT,INDIA 392001	Branch Address	NARAYAN SQUARE, LINKROAD, BHARUCH, GJ LINK ROAD, GUJARAT Gujarat 392001 GJ

Serial No	Transaction Date	Value Date	Description	Cheque Number	Debit	Credit	Balance
1	01-05-2024		Opening Balance		-	-	18,132.38
2	01-05-2024	30-04-2024	55320100000153: Int. Pd: 01-02-2024 to 30-04-2024		-	108.00	18,240.38
3	09-05-2024	09-05-2024	UPI/449669414216/10:41:46/UPI/rajbhumi3631-1@okic		-	5,000.00	23,240.38
4	12-05-2024	12-05-2024	UPI/449908667793/10:38:53/UPI/jigneshjadaguru1@ok		5,000.00	-	18,240.38
5	13-05-2024	13-05-2024	UPI/413461247549/18:55:22/UPI/q028103318@ybl/sirg		540.00	-	17,700.38
6	13-05-2024	13-05-2024	UPI/450074039778/18:55:48/UPI/pande683-2@okicici		-	540.00	18,240.38
7	14-05-2024	14-05-2024	UPI/413588894436/18:54:34/UPI/q028103318@ybl/UPI		720.00	-	17,520.38
8	14-05-2024	14-05-2024	UPI/450197683190/18:58:14/UPI/pande683-2@okicici		-	720.00	18,240.38
9	21-05-2024	21-05-2024	UPI/414269075130/19:37:02/UPI/sbiepay.vnsgu-10013		250.00	-	17,990.38
10	27-05-2024	27-05-2024	UPI/451431109605/15:57:44/UPI/modhvinod69-2@okici		500.00	-	17,490.38

Note: In case you find any discrepancy, we advise you to take up with your base branch or raise a complaint using bob World.

This is a computer-generated statement hence does not require signature. Statement is generated on 28/05/2024 09:27:30 AM (through bob World mobile app) from the system maintained in the bank containing transactions carried out in normal course of business.